16-06-2022

4 Last Date & Time for Upload/ submission
of bid 

05-07-2022 

5 Date of Opening of Technical bid Will be communicated later on. 

6 Date of Opening of Financial bid Will be communicated later on. 

7 Bid Security/ Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 25,000/-  (Rs. Twenty five Thousand only Accepted in the form of Account Payee
Demand Draft/ Banker’s Cheque/ Fixed Deposit or Bank Guarantee from any commer-
cial bank in favour of Accounts officer, Directorate of Hospitality and Protocol J&K. Bid
security should be valid for a period of 45 days beyond the final bid validity period.